78 2 Volume  2  2011 HPC www.hpceurope.com - Tel. +33 (0)4 37 496 496
MM
C
ØD
L
ØA
H8
Part number

10+
-12%
25+
-18%
50+
On request
Qty.
Disc.
DISCOUNTS
stainless steel
45
º
90 2 Volume  2  2011 HPC www.hpceurope.com - Tel. +33 (0)4 37 496 496
L
min/max ØA H7 ØD L1 L2 B Stroke E F
CT10-130/150 130/150 10 22 45 10 40 20 11 14 � 136,05 F
CT10-140/170 140/170 10 22 45 10 40 30 11 14 � 136,05 F
CT10-160/200 160/200 10 22 45 10 40 40 11 14 � 136,05 F
CT10-170/230 170/230 10 22 45 10 40 60 11 14 - 136,05 F
CT10-180/240 180/240 10 22 45 10 40 60 11 14 - 136,05 F
CT10-230/330 230/330 10 22 45 10 40 100 11 14 � 136,05 F
CT12-140/170 140/170 12 25 50 11 45 30 13 16 � 143,74 F
CT12-160/200 160/200 12 25 50 11 45 40 13 16 - 143,74 F
CT12-180/225 180/225 12 25 50 11 45 45 13 16 � 143,74 F
CT12-200/270 200/270 12 25 50 11 45 70 13 16 � 143,74 F
CT12-220/300 220/300 12 25 50 11 45 80 13 16 � 143,74 F
CT12-250/355 250/355 12 25 50 11 45 105 13 16 - 143,74 F
CT12-280/420 280/420 12 25 50 11 45 140 13 16 � 143,74 F
CT12-300/450 300/450 12 25 50 11 45 150 13 16 � 143,74 F
CT14-160/190 160/190 14 29 56 13 45 30 13 16 - 148,33 F
CT14-170/200 170/200 14 29 56 13 45 30 13 16 - 148,33 F
CT14-180/220 180/220 14 29 56 13 45 40 13 16 - 148,33 F
CT14-210/280 210/280 14 29 56 13 45 70 13 16 - 148,33 F
CT14-220/300 220/300 14 29 56 13 45 80 13 16 - 148,33 F
CT14-250/350 250/350 14 29 56 13 45 100 13 16 � 148,33 F
CT14-280/420 280/420 14 29 56 13 45 140 13 16 - 148,33 F
CT14-300/450 300/450 14 29 56 13 45 150 13 16 - 148,33 F
CT14-350/550 350/550 14 29 56 13 45 200 13 16 - 148,33 F
CT14-400/650 400/650 14 29 56 13 45 250 13 16 � 148,33 F
Part number Stock*
*Depending on availability
Telescopic universal joint
Industrial range

-6%
10+
-12%
25+
On request
Qty.
Disc.
DISCOUNTS
Price
each
1 to 4
Fax. +33 (0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2011 912HPC
CT
L
min/max ØA H7 ØD L1 L2 B Stroke E F
CT16-180/210 180/210 16 32 65 15 45 30 16 20 - 152,82 F
CT16-190/220 190/220 16 32 65 15 45 30 16 20 - 152,82 F
CT16-210/250 210/250 16 32 65 15 45 40 16 20 - 152,82 F
CT16-240/320 240/320 16 32 65 15 45 80 16 20 - 152,82 F
CT16-250/350 250/350 16 32 65 15 45 100 16 20 � 152,82 F
CT16-275/390 275/390 16 32 65 15 45 115 16 20 - 152,82 F
CT16-300/430 300/430 16 32 65 15 45 130 16 20 - 152,82 F
CT16-380/590 380/590 16 32 65 15 45 210 16 20 - 157,10 F
CT16-400/630 400/630 16 32 65 15 45 230 16 20 � 161,36 F
CT18-195/225 195/225 18 37 72 17 45 30 16 20 - 171,69 F
CT18-230/280 230/280 18 37 72 17 45 50 16 20 - 171,69 F
CT18-250/320 250/320 18 37 72 17 45 70 16 20 - 171,69 F
CT18-270/370 270/370 18 37 72 17 45 100 16 20 - 171,69 F
CT18-290/400 290/400 18 37 72 17 45 110 16 20 - 171,69 F
CT18-300/415 300/415 18 37 72 17 45 115 16 20 - 171,69 F
CT18-400/620 400/620 18 37 72 17 45 220 16 20 - 180,22 F
CT18-500/820 500/820 18 37 72 17 45 320 16 20 - 188,73 F
CT20-220/250 220/250 20 40 82 19 45 30 18 22 � 175,43 F
CT20-250/300 250/300 20 40 82 19 45 50 18 22 - 175,43 F
CT20-270/340 270/340 20 40 82 19 45 70 18 22 - 175,43 F
CT20-290/380 290/380 20 40 82 19 45 90 18 22 - 175,43 F
CT20-320/440 320/440 20 40 82 19 45 120 18 22 - 175,43 F
CT20-380/560 380/560 20 40 82 19 45 180 18 22 � 179,71 F
CT20-420/640 420/640 20 40 82 19 45 220 18 22 - 183,97 F
CT20-500/800 500/800 20 40 82 19 45 300 18 22 � 188,23 F
CT22-250/280 250/280 22 47 95 22 48 30 21 25 - 222,67 F
CT22-270/320 270/320 22 47 95 22 48 50 21 25 - 222,67 F
CT22-290/350 290/350 22 47 95 22 48 60 21 25 - 222,67 F
CT22-330/430 330/430 22 47 95 22 48 100 21 25 - 222,67 F
CT22-350/470 350/470 22 47 95 22 48 120 21 25 - 222,67 F
CT22-470/710 470/710 22 47 95 22 48 240 21 25 - 235,44 F
CT25-270/320 270/320 25 50 108 26 48 50 23 28 - 251,57 F
CT25-295/350 295/350 25 50 108 26 48 55 23 28 - 251,57 F
CT25-310/375 310/375 25 50 108 26 48 65 23 28 - 251,57 F
CT25-350/450 350/450 25 50 108 26 48 100 23 28 - 251,57 F
CT25-380/500 380/500 25 50 108 26 48 120 23 28 - 251,57 F
CT25-420/590 420/590 25 50 108 26 48 170 23 28 - 251,57 F
CT25-460/660 460/660 25 50 108 26 48 200 23 28 - 251,57 F
CT25-500/745 500/745 25 50 108 26 48 245 23 28 � 251,57 F
CT30-320/390 320/390 30 58 122 30 50 70 26 32 - 342,33 F
CT30-350/420 350/420 30 58 122 30 50 70 26 32 - 342,33 F
CT30-370/455 370/455 30 58 122 30 50 85 26 32 - 342,33 F
CT30-400/510 400/510 30 58 122 30 50 110 26 32 - 342,33 F
CT30-450/620 450/620 30 58 122 30 50 170 26 32 - 342,33 F
CT30-500/720 500/720 30 58 122 30 50 220 26 32 - 342,33 F
CT30-540/795 540/795 30 58 122 30 50 255 26 32 - 342,33 F
Part number Stock*
*Depending on availability
Price
each